Compressed Air Systems, LLC   2626 Skyway Drive   Grand Prairie, TX, 75052   1-800-531-9656  Fax 972-352-6364
Simplicity. It’s What We Do.
Rotary Screw Compressors
Rotary Screw 5-10 HP
RS Series Screw Compressors
Rotary Screw  15-100 HP
RS Series Screw Compressors

n   Tank discharge ball valve
n   Stainless Steel 12 inch install line
n   First filter change
Duplex Rotary Screw Compressors
Compressed Air Systems, LLC
2626 Skyway Drive
Grand Prairie, TX, 75052
1-800-531-9656
Fax 972-352-6364
Simplicity. It’s What We Do.
 DUPLEX ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSORS
Model HP CFM @150psi CFM @ 125psi Tank Size Voltage 1 Or 3
Phase
Amps @
230 Volt
DRS51H120 5 36 38 120 208-230 1 48
DRS53H120 5 36 38 120 208-230/460-480 3 32
DRS71H120 7.5 52 58 120 208-230 1 64
DRS73H120 7.5 52 58 120 208-230/460-480 3 36
DRS101H120 10 76 80 120 208-230 1 90
DRS103H120 10 76 80 120 208-230/460-480 3 56
DRS153H120 15 105 110 120 208-230/460-480 3 84
DRS203H120 20 156 176 120 208-230/460-480 3 108
DRS253H120 25 204 216 120 208-230/460-480 3 126
DRS303H120 30 250 260 120 208-230/460-480 3 144
DRS403H120 40 310 320 120 208-230/460-480 3 184
DRS503H120 50 370 430 240 208-230/460-480 3 250
DRS603H120 60 450 490 240 208-230/460-480 3 288
Standard Options
n   Operating Pressures 100-190PSI
n   Low tip speed rotors
n   Less than 3ppm oil carry over